Nurgadiivan - Heaven Casual S

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus
Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

779,00 €

242

162

85

38

70

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem ==,
Kollane

Kollane

Kootud kangas
Plastik

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik

8638-LR-79656312

HSME

TOM TAILOR "~ EST. 1962




